
2

ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

22,630 27,392

1,969 1,797 A

383 412

41 32

29 26

44

275 315

32 40

415 452 B

171 174

4 7

175 181 C

45 54

0 0

45 54

72 84

78 68

210 272

12 17

84 62

1 3

457 506 D

22,863 27,614

1,914 1,756

24,777 29,370 E

មជ្ឈមណ្ឌ លជាតិប្រយុទ្ធនឹងជំ្ងឺអេដស៍ អសើស្សែក និងកាមអោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD
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ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកចចញពីការ ពាបាល
ចោយ ARTកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ម ទទលួពាបាលចោយ ARTរហូរែល់
ចុងប្រីមាស 

(Number of active patients on ART at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces/ Cities :

ប្រអេទ្ (Category)

0 - 14

អាយុ Age សរុប Total

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន (ផ្តល់ចសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងរិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

11

4

44

590

ចេទ (Sex)

> 14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីចារច់ផ្តើម្ពាបាលចោយARTចៅកនុងម្នទីរចពទយរដងែក/
គ្លីនីក ចៅកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ (Number of new patients started on 

ART Care at this facility during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ម ទទលួបានការពាបាលចោយ ART ចៅ ចុង

ប្រីមាសមុ្ន (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end of 

preceding quarter)

សរុប   Total

3,670

> 14 

សរុប Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

ស្លល រ់
(Died)

រញ្ជូ នចចញ
(Transferred Out)

> 14 

146

867

ត្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចបាេះរងច់សវា ចហើយប្រឡរម់្កវញិកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ 
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter)

99

0 - 14

356

50,477

146

29

លេះរងក់ារពាបាល
 (Lost) 

1

> 14 482

> 14 

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺស្ដលចាកអេញពីការពាបាល ART ទងំេស់

*****

50,022

963

156

54,147

បានច្វើចោគ្វនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរចរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

របាយការណ៍្ប្រចាបំ្តមីាសសតពីីការពាបាលអោយ ARV

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលបានរញ្ជូ នចូល ចៅកនុងរយៈចពលប្រីមាសចនេះ
(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

65 (Pediatric = 36)

3,766

ឆ្ន ាំ (Year)                             2016

> 14 

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺART ថ្មី  0 - 14

345

55

> 14 

72

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី   >14 795

មានផ្ផ្ទច េះ (Pregnant)

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី ទងំេស់ Total all new ART patients

បានចារច់ផ្តើម្ពាបាលជំងឺរចរង
(TB Tx Started)

73

0 - 14

0

សរុប   Total 99



[;~Stin~6f;~tlg\lru ART GlS\gme;fsgwUltflSifirmutl mi 

qtlLfitflnns: (Number of patients active on ART diagnosed 

TB (BK+I-, EP) during this quarter.) 

> 14 110 80 190 

(;~Sti!'i~6fi~l:lgflru ART Glsmln~~H1J1Glru~6HUtlmiqtl 

LrltflnnS: (Number of patient active on ART Started _TB 

Treatment during this quarter) 

>14 44 35 79 

[;~Sti!'i~6HUtl-\Ht:JnJfi~tlrlJ1Glru ART GlsmUI~tfrlJ1Glru 

utrlm::ilw Cotrimoxazole (Cpn Isititl~tflftJm: (Number of 
n 1 

TB-HIV patients on ART Started Cotrimoxazole during this 
quarter) 

>14 57 56 113 

[;~SL~GlmlJ1Glru ART tflsi~\m: qtlLrltflftJm: (Number of woman on ART got pregnant during this quarter) 138 

G~SL~tfls~~\m:tt:JrumsnWftlm:nUl 
(Number of pregnan women reported) 

HlJri (Spontaneous abortion) 2 

hlJri (Induced abortion) 0 

F 

G 

H 

Phnom Penh, .tl, August 2016 

Phnom Penh, -L?J August 2016 Prepared by 
Checked by Data Management Officer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan 



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 496 628 42 40 1,206 13 12 2 1 28 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 3 14 4 9 1 0 14 4 0 0 0 4 504 629 37 38 1,208

2 Mongkul Borey PH 384 441 19 25 869 12 7 0 0 19 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 395 453 19 24 891

3 Poipet 1 HC 462 603 3 3 1,071 21 17 0 0 38 2 11 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 24 1 0 35 2 2 0 0 4 472 605 3 3 1,083

4 Thmor Puok RH 91 113 0 0 204 4 3 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 92 115 0 0 207

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH 285 348 20 20 673 1 6 1 1 9 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 7 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 285 353 19 20 677

6 BattamBang PH 1,180 1,434 169 142 2,925 21 37 3 2 63 9 9 1 0 19 3 3 0 0 6 8 8 5 6 27 7 17 0 1 25 5 2 0 0 7 1,193 1,456 168 137 2,954

7 R5 Military Hospital 112 78 0 0 190 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 113 79 0 0 192

8 Thmor Kol RH 315 377 0 0 692 5 6 0 0 11 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 318 382 0 0 700

9 Sampov Loun  RH 183 258 8 10 459 1 7 0 0 8 1 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 5 4 8 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 2 178 258 8 10 454

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 791 946 82 87 1,906 10 9 2 0 21 5 3 1 1 10 3 2 0 0 5 1 4 0 0 5 7 7 1 1 16 4 3 0 0 7 797 946 84 87 1,914

11 Choeung Prey RH * 213 248 0 0 461 2 4 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 213 250 0 0 463

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 70 95 0 0 165 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 70 96 0 0 166

13 Srey Santhor RH * 72 96 0 0 168 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 74 96 0 0 170

4 Tbaung Khmum 

14 Memut RH 129 162 5 8 304 2 3 0 2 7 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 128 163 5 10 306

15 Tbaung Khmum RH 485 580 19 26 1,110 6 7 1 1 15 0 3 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 6 9 0 2 17 1 0 0 0 1 485 583 20 25 1,113

5 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH * 287 382 32 24 725 7 12 2 1 22 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 1 295 388 34 25 742

6 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH * 350 493 114 87 1,044 4 4 1 0 9 3 1 0 1 5 5 6 0 0 11 2 1 2 0 5 13 15 0 1 29 0 1 0 0 1 347 487 113 87 1,034

18 Oudong RH 104 144 0 0 248 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3 104 144 0 0 248

19 Kong Pisey RH 121 211 0 0 332 11 15 0 0 26 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 227 0 0 360

7 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 274 362 27 23 686 11 7 0 0 18 3 3 0 0 6 0 4 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 5 4 6 0 0 10 1 2 0 0 3 282 366 25 23 696

21 Baray Santhuk RH 96 143 0 0 239 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 95 144 0 0 239

8 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 364 486 48 45 943 9 4 0 1 14 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 7 12 4 3 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 4 366 489 44 39 938

23 Kampong Trach RH 490 564 17 20 1,091 5 4 0 1 10 2 3 0 1 6 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 492 573 16 22 1,103

9 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,036 1,186 85 81 2,388 11 10 1 1 23 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 8 5 3 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 1,041 1,190 85 82 2,398

25 Koh Thom RH 167 202 15 12 396 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 169 200 15 11 395

26 Keansvay RH 60 114 0 0 174 2 3 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 61 115 0 0 176

0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 2-2016

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

> 14

> 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD
Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 2-2016

*****

Total

0 - 14

Total

New ART in Quarter 2-2016

> 14

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14

0 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 2-2016

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

> 14

> 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

0 - 14

Total

New ART in Quarter 2-2016

> 14

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14

0 - 14

10 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 288 325 13 19 645 3 2 0 1 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 5 2 6 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 285 320 13 19 637

28 Sre Ambil RH 128 147 6 1 282 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 131 150 6 1 288

11 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 228 269 20 18 535 8 4 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 235 271 20 17 543

12 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital * 1,555 1,486 132 138 3,311 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 0 0 8 5 4 0 0 9 1,545 1,480 134 141 3,300

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 1,184 1,345 0 0 2,529 13 7 0 0 20 8 7 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 10 4 4 0 0 8 1,197 1,349 0 0 2,546

33 National Pediatric * 197 178 339 274 988 1 0 5 3 9 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 17 3 1 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 1 186 169 344 275 974

34 Center of Hope * 1,552 2,000 0 0 3,552 33 25 0 0 58 10 7 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 10 11 0 0 21 2 2 0 0 4 1,580 2,018 0 0 3,598

35 Preah Ketomealea * 711 515 0 0 1,226 5 3 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 707 514 0 0 1,221

36 Social Health Clinic 976 1,096 59 48 2,179 4 8 0 0 12 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 2 8 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 3 975 1,094 59 48 2,176

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 70 526 8 4 608 0 4 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 2 0 0 2 71 516 8 5 600

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 184 0 0 0 184 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 189 0 0 0 189

39 Samdach Ov  RH 202 249 0 0 451 7 18 0 0 25 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 206 262 0 0 468

40 Meanchey RH * 233 322 0 0 555 10 12 0 0 22 2 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 4 240 326 0 0 566

41 Chamkar Doung RH 198 179 0 0 377 8 9 0 0 17 4 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 209 188 0 0 397

42 Pochinton RH 216 282 0 0 498 13 15 0 0 28 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 5 3 2 0 0 5 226 293 0 0 519

13 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 479 749 59 52 1,339 6 5 2 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 6 8 0 0 14 3 3 0 1 7 476 741 60 56 1,333

44 Kampong Leav PH 386 491 31 29 937 11 7 0 0 18 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 397 496 30 26 949

45 Pearaing RH 87 129 13 6 235 2 2 2 3 9 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 87 131 14 9 241

14 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 483 614 51 46 1,194 4 13 2 3 22 2 5 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 4 8 8 0 0 16 1 5 1 0 7 479 617 52 49 1,197

15 Siem Reap

47 Siem Reap PH 1,316 1,573 0 0 2,889 18 24 0 0 42 31 17 0 0 48 2 3 0 0 5 3 4 0 0 7 12 12 0 0 24 1 0 0 0 1 1,351 1,601 0 0 2,952

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 279 255 534 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 32 71 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 227 467

49 Soth Nikum RH 212 320 0 0 532 3 3 0 0 6 4 5 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 218 322 0 0 540

50 Kralanh RH 85 107 0 0 192 0 1 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 86 113 0 0 199

16 Sihanouk Ville

51 Sihanouk PH 829 939 87 77 1,932 12 10 2 2 26 8 11 0 0 19 2 8 0 0 10 2 2 5 5 14 11 14 1 3 29 4 5 0 1 10 834 947 83 70 1,934

17 Stung Treng

52 Stung Treng PH 162 163 16 16 357 4 5 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 162 167 15 15 359

18 Svay Rieng

53 Svay Rieng PH 443 617 36 43 1,139 4 3 0 1 8 5 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 5 3 6 0 0 9 5 3 0 0 8 442 616 35 43 1,136

54 Romeas Hek RH 86 96 9 4 195 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 96 9 4 199

19 Takeo

55 Takeo PH 530 737 55 65 1,387 8 8 0 1 17 8 4 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 7 6 17 6 0 0 0 6 1 3 0 0 4 538 744 48 60 1,390



Number of Patients at the 
end of Preceding Quarter 

New ART in QUarter 2-2016 Patients transferred In 
P.tlents Lost and Return In this 

Patients who lett ART Care during this quarter
quarter 

Provinces and Cities Patients transferred Out Lost 
ART Services > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 

Total Total Tot.1 Total > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 
Total Total 

M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M 

56 Ang Roka RH 171 202 13 7 393 1 3 2 0 6 0 2 0 I 3 1 2 a 0 3 1 1 a a 2 6 5 0 1 12 1 

57 Klrivong RH 209 278 8 11 506 2 5 a a 7 2 1 a 0 3 0 0 a 0 0 0 a 0 1 1 1 a a 0 1 1 

58 Prey Kabas RH 108 141 0 a 249 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 a a a 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 a 0 0 0 0 

Oddor Meanchey 

59 Samrong PH 116 154 10 9 289 8 7 0 0 15 0 1 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 12 1 

50 Anlong Veng RH 38 51 0 0 89 0 2 0 0 2 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pai/in 

61 Pallin PH • 145 194 11 16 366 1 1 0 I 3 0 a a 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 1 5 0 

Preah Vlhear 

62 16 Makara PH 114 130 9 6 259 3 5 0 0 8 1 0 0 a 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 1 5 0 0 6 0 

Kep 

53 Kep 25 27 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Mondu/kiri 

54 Mondulldrl RH 8 11 0 0 19 1 5 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 

Ratanakiri 

65 Rat.nakiri RH 59 56 0 0 115 3 4 0 0 7 26 23 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 3 3 

Died 

0-14 

F B G 

1 a a 

2 a 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

1 0 0 

1 0 0 

0 0 0 

1 0 0 

0 0 0 

Active Patients until 
Quarter 2-2016 

> 14 0-14 

Total 

M F B G 

2 165 202 15 7 

3 211 282 8 10 

0 109 142 0 0 

1 124 157 8 9 

0 41 55 0 0 

1 143 192 10 16 

1 115 131 8 6 

0 25 30 0 0 

1 8 15 0 0 

3 78 80 a 0 

Tolol 

389 

511 

251 

298 

96 

361 

260 

55 

23 

158 

24 

25 


40 
 867 171 174 
 4 7 356 
1 

99
22,630 27,392 1 ',969~1 53,7881 383~ 321 
 72 84 78 68~_ 210 
 272 12 _171 51'1 84 62 31 ~,8631 27,614 1 1,914 1 ,,756 1 54,147 1
451 54~ol~T~AL 1 1 _ '1
1 


The number of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transition to the new database system. 

Phnom Penh, J:.J; August 2016 

Phnom Penh, J...' August 2016 Phnom Penh, l,'5 August 2016 Prepared by 

Checked by Checked by Data Management Officer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

~ ~. L!6~ 
Mr. Mam Sovalha Dr. Samreth Sovannarilh Mr. Chea Chamnan 
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TB-HIV patients 

on ART started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 

got pregnant

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 2 1 13 0 0 13 12 1 1 12 0 25 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 0 12 1 1 12 7 0 0 7 1 19 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0

3 Poipet 1 RH 0 0 21 3 1 21 17 2 0 17 1 38 5 3 8 1 0 1 2 1 3 6 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 4 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 0 7 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0

2
Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 2 2 6 0 7 4 2 6 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 3 2 21 4 4 21 37 1 1 37 7 58 10 5 15 5 1 6 5 1 6 19 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 5 0 0 5 6 3 3 6 1 11 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 2 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 1 1 7 1 8 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 2 0 10 5 1 10 9 3 2 9 0 19 12 5 17 2 2 4 3 1 4 10 0 0

11 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

14 Memut RH 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

15 Thbong Khmum RH 1 1 6 2 1 6 7 1 1 7 1 13 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 4 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 2 1 7 1 1 7 12 0 0 12 3 19 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0

6
Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 1 0 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 8 0 0 0 8 3 11 0 0 0 1 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 4 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 11 0 0 11 15 0 0 15 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 11 1 1 8 7 0 0 5 1 13 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

8
Kampot

22 Kampot PH 0 1 9 0 0 9 4 0 0 4 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 0 1 5 0 0 5 4 0 0 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9
Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1 1 11 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 6 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 0 5 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

P
P

 (
a
t 

le
a
s
e
 3

) Pregnancy

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Active paitents on ART diring this quarter

TB

Number of ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q2-2016

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

TB

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

0 - 14
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10
Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

11
Kratie

29 Kratie PH 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 13 0 0 13 7 0 0 7 0 20 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0

33 National Pediatric 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 33 5 0 6 27 2 2 4 4 10 38 24 62 2 5 7 8 9 17 5 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 5 1 1 0 3 2 2 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4 1 9 10 0 4 4 0 4 4 6 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 8 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 7 2 2 7 18 3 3 18 3 25 3 3 6 2 3 5 2 4 6 5 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 10 0 1 0 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 8 0 0 8 9 0 0 9 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 13 0 0 13 15 0 0 15 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 2 5 6 3 3 0 5 3 3 0 1 0 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 0 0 11 1 1 11 7 0 0 7 0 18 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

45 Pearaing 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 2 3 4 0 1 4 13 2 2 13 2 17 0 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 18 0 0 18 24 0 0 24 3 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

16
Sihanouk Ville

51 Sihanouk PH 2 2 12 2 2 12 10 0 0 10 0 22 11 9 20 2 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 0

17
Stung Treng

52  Stung Treng PH 0 0 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

18
Svay Rieng

53 Svay Rieng Hospital 0 1 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0 7 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

54 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 7 5 12 0 0 0
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